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Gatt L&C

Van Beers & Barlow
J.Weaver

J & M Portelli
Cachia,Howell & Cini
Huang & Zhang

P & P Pace

Pierre Anastasi
Marcon A & D

John Forti

Kloprogge D
C.Bonnici

M & M Saggers
Vella Family

Peach & Suitte

N . Lakiotis
D.Crosbie

A & M Vella

L & L Taliana & Sons
R & M Simmons & Sons
Tenaglia Bros Family DR
Haidar Bros.

A & S Lester

Paul Burlak
Spiliopoulos A & Son

GMPF
VHA
VHA
WPF
WPF
WPF
P/Vale
WPF
VHA
WPF
GMPF
WPF
WPF
WPF
VHA
GMPF
GMPF
GMPF
Inwest
T/Town
WPF
GMPF
VHA
Glen
VHA

TOP 50 - BLINMAN COMBINE 600 2ND NOVEMBER 2025 - 186 FLYERS - 2924 BIRDS

981,348
980,502
942,839
939,010
943,030
936,042
932,743
928,783
990,086
933,062
966,502
930,870
931,009
909,315
988,522
967,592
960,522
969,896
932,067
935,729
916,448
976,685
990,419
930,102
987,466

01:01:54(S
04:06:05(S
06:07:07(S
06:06:17(S
06:18:05(S
06:14:35(S
06:43:13(S
06:46:58(S
07:49:23(S
07:05:38(S
07:38:30(S
07:33:32(S
07:35:49(S
07:14:34(S
08:52:56(S
08:45:52(S
08:41:31(S
08:53:00(S
08:23:31(S
08:31:04(S
08:10:55(S
09:20:49(S
09:41:47(S
08:39:44(S
09:50:42(S

un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)

12:54:54
13:25:05
13:56:07
13:55:20
14:07:05
14:03:35
14:32:13
14:35:58
15:38:23
14:54:38
15:27:32
15:22:33
15:24:49
15:03:34
16:41:58
16:34:52
16:30:31
16:42:00
16:12:32
16:20:04
15:59:55
17:09:49
17:30:43
16:28:44
17:39:44

o O o
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1
N

1266.42
1217.89
1127.64
1124.12
1113.27
1109.6
1069.39
1060.29
1055.1
1042.95
1042.02
1009.02
1006.7
1006.36
986.58
972.58
969.72
967.96
958.39
954.76
954.72
948.41
942.61
940.7
931.81

0:00:00
0:30:51
1:31:38
1:33:52
1:42:26
1:44:28
2:15:42
2:22:34
2:36:35
2:37:52
2:44:21
3:07:30
3:09:40
3:05:33
3:41:24
3:50:50
3:52:04
3:56:09
3:56:33
4:01:11
3:56:16
4:18:36
4:28:40
4:14:18
4:40:00

50
50
30
13
15
19
41
21
19
14
38
19
40
25
30
25
30
20

34
19
11

50

B/Chqg C
B/Bar H
B/Bar H
B/Bar H
B/Bar H
D/ChgH
R/Chq Pied H
B/Bar Pied H
B/Chqg Pied H
Blk/Chg H
B/Chg H
B/Bar Pied H
B/Bar H
B/Bar H
B/Chg H
B/Chg H
B/Bar H
B/Bar C
B/Chg H
D/Chq Pied H
B/Bar C
B/Bar Pied H
B/Chqg C
B/Bar Pied H
B/Bar H

CROY-24-243
VHA-24-4186
VHA-24-12496
VHA-24-2697
VHA-24-4120
WPF-24-425
VRPU-24-325
WPF-24-3473
VHA-24-5206
WPF-24-1071
GMPF-24-5870
WPF-24-5137
MLTV-24-5137
VRPU-22-4778
VHA-24-6431
GMPF-23-13114
GMPF-24-8465
GMPF-23-11880
VRPU-24-206
VRPU-24-7040
WPF-24-15034
GMPF-24-12798
VHA-23-16823
EC-24-408
VHA-24-3270



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

J McCooke

S & M Mifsud

Araco Vince

Qays Ali
Ketteringham D & Family
Andre Martins
Hosking & Douglas
M.Bennett

Powell D & Son
Cachia Lofts

No.1 Lofts (N.Adikli)
Williams & Hunter
VMRO ( C.Veljanovski)
Sheean Bros.
Gravener P.

Powell R & D

Hao J.

Mallia J & K
Maskowski. T
Hosking & Alexander
Maslowski T & M
R.Lay

Glase K & M

Dave Hunter

Araco V

VHA
WPF
GMPF
Craig
GMPF
NSHC
VHA
WPF
GMPF
WPF
WPF
VHA
NSHC
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
GMPF
GMPF
VHA
VHA
GMPF
WPF
VHA

TOP 50 - BLINMAN COMBINE 600 2ND NOVEMBER 2025 - 186 FLYERS - 2924 BIRDS

982,335
908,489
991,330
921,069
981,615
918,806
982,038
924,105
984,462
930,744
927,577
932,874
911,037
943,720
935,525
935,080
947,876
991,465
965,666
982,038
965,663
978,132
959,225
911,058
991,330

09:50:45(S
08:32:23(S
10:04:13(S
08:56:51(S
10:03:59(S
08:55:30(S
10:09:31(S
09:09:04(S
10:17:08(S
09:21:30(S
09:19:05(S
09:25:39(S
09:14:52(S
09:58:17(S
09:49:41(S
09:55:37(S
10:14:45(S
11:10:34(S
10:41:08(S
11:10:31(S
10:52:19(S
11:08:52(S
10:48:03(S
09:52:11(S
11:29:25(S

un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)
un)

17:39:42
16:21:23
17:53:15
16:45:51
17:53:02
16:44:30
17:58:31
16:58:09
18:06:07
17:10:30
17:08:06
17:14:39
17:03:52
17:47:19
17:38:41
17:44:37
18:03:45
18:59:34
18:30:09
18:59:31
18:41:20
18:57:52
18:37:03
17:41:11
19:18:25

Lolooooyoo
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926.99
925.72
923.67
915.71
914.81
914.69
910.55
907.64

906.4

903.2
902.23
901.63

889.8

884.2
883.67
878.33
874.63
870.04
869.85

861.8
861.17
859.62
858.71
858.53
855.76

4:44:02
4:24:01
4:50:28
4:38:33
4:57:55
4:38:59
5:03:04
4:48:27
5:08:46
4:55:34
4:55:39
4:58:02
5:04:29
5:22:08
5:19:58
5:26:15
5:35:17
5:56:41
5:47:38
6:04:04
5:58:49
6:05:30
5:59:37
5:41:47
6:15:38

49
40
30
10
30
19
17
21
23
8
16
25
12
8
18
19
24
17
28
10
20
33
4
22
23

B/Bar H
B/Chg H
B/Chg H
B/Bar Pied H
B/Chqg Pied H
B/Chqg Pied H
B/Bar H
B/Bar H
B/Bar H
B/Chg H
D/Chqg Pied C
B/Chg H
B/Bar W/F H
B/Bar T/E H
B/Bar H
B/Bar Pied H
R/Chq Pied H
B/Bar H
B/Bar H
B/Chqg Pied H
B/Bar H
B/Bar H
B/Bar H
B/Bar H
B/Chqg Pied H

EUR-23-2198
WPF-24-44
GMPF-24-10725
VRPU-24-5057
GMPF-24-521
VHA-24-2948
COLC-24-360
WPF-24-2619
GMPF-24-10332
WPF-23-1072
WPF-24-13680
VHA-23-7004
VRPU-24-7653
VHA-24-13325
VHA-24-537
VHA-24-14413
VHA-24-14755
VHA-22-1676
VHA-24-16497
DURL-24-1569
GMPF-23-1987
VHA-22-853
GIPP-24-0157
WPF-23-695
VHA-22-13558
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